Grants Awarded to 31° July 2023

Grants Awarded & Paid this year
Caithness Gymnastics Club
Caithness Kayak Club

David & Kathy Campbell

David Craig

David Shearer

Ewan Grant

lan Cameron

lan Grant

Mark Pearson

Miller Calder Badminton Club
North Highland College

Paul & Catriona Andrews
Pennyland Primary School - Outward Bound Trip
Pentland Firth Yacht Club

Suzanne Mackay

Thomas McAlonan

Thurso Football Academy

Thurso Hockey Club

Weigh Inn Indoor Bowling Club

Grants Awarded not Paid

Andrew Cormack

Bower Parent Forum

Caithness Diving Club

Caithness Voluntary Group

Judith Crow

Messrs Bain

Mike Flavell

Mr & Mrs Hamilton

North Highland College

North Highland Harriers

Old St Peter's Preservation Association
Reay Golf Club

Reay Parent Council

Reay Youth Club

Rumbster Outdoor Centre Management Group
Susan Shearer

Thurso Golf Club

Thurso High School - Iceland Trip
Thurso High School - University Trip

Total to West Caithness

Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness
Total committed to 31.07.23

2,250.00
2,000.00
3,216.36
5,500.00
1,500.00
1,230.00
628.00
5,500.00
4,308.80
1,096.00
895.50
5,500.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
3,968.95
5,500.00
500.00
2,000.00
1,956.00
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62,549.61

4,698.54
1,050.00
5,105.95
5,240.00
5,500.00
20,000.00
569.25
5,080.00
1,054.50
4,000.00
1,300.00
35,000.00
8,750.00
628.00
25,000.00
5,500.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

134,476.24

197,025.85

132,577.90
41,540.00
22,907.95

197,025.85




