Grants Awarded to 31st July 2023

Grants Awarded to 31 st July 2023		
Grants Awarded & Paid this year		
Caithness Gymnastics Club	2,250.00	
Caithness Kayak Club	2,000.00	A
David & Kathy Campbell	3,216.36	
David Craig	5,500.00	Baillie
David Shearer	1,500.00	Form
Ewan Grant	1,230.00	
Ian Cameron	628.00	
lan Grant	5,500.00	
Mark Pearson	4,308.80	
Miller Calder Badminton Club	1,096.00	
North Highland College	895.50	
Paul & Catriona Andrews	5,500.00	
Pennyland Primary School - Outward Bound Trip	5,000.00	
Pentland Firth Yacht Club	10,000.00	
Suzanne Mackay	3,968.95	
Thomas McAlonan	5,500.00	
Thurso Football Academy	500.00	
Thurso Hockey Club	2,000.00	
Weigh Inn Indoor Bowling Club	1,956.00	
	62,549.61	
Grants Awarded not Paid		
Andrew Cormack	4,698.54	
Bower Parent Forum	1,050.00	
Caithness Diving Club	5,105.95	
Caithness Voluntary Group	5,240.00	
Judith Crow	5,500.00	
Messrs Bain	20,000.00	
Mike Flavell	569.25	
Mr & Mrs Hamilton	5,080.00	
North Highland College	1,054.50	
North Highland Harriers	4,000.00	
Old St Peter's Preservation Association	1,300.00	
Reay Golf Club	35,000.00	
Reay Parent Council	8,750.00	
Reay Youth Club	628.00	
Rumbster Outdoor Centre Management Group	25,000.00	
Susan Shearer	5,500.00	
Thurso Golf Club	4,000.00	
Thurso High School - Iceland Trip	1,000.00	
Thurso High School - University Trip	1,000.00	
	134,476.24	197,025.85
Total to Wast Caitbass		
Total to West Caithness	132,577.90	
Total to Educational organisations outwith West Caithness	41,540.00	
Total to Sporting organisations outwith West Caithness	22,907.95	_

197,025.85

Total committed to 31.07.23